
Name MainPosition Gross Wages Gross Wages Position - SupplementalGross Wages TotalDistrict Paid Benefits Total

Arra, Jennifer  Teacher $88,099.08 $4,135.83 $92,234.91 $2,687.67

Baehl-Noyes, Gabrielle  Social Worker $77,972.88 $1,521.34 $79,494.22 $13,575.72

Bailey, Joseph F. Business Manager $135,000.00 $0.00 $135,000.00 $24,427.19

Bajkowska, Karolina  Teacher $81,078.17 $1,095.12 $82,173.29 $13,626.27

Beavin, James Harrell Teacher $126,796.80 $2,352.25 $129,149.05 $3,682.85

Beluch, Deborah L Instructional Assistant $32,940.21 $0.00 $32,940.21 $15,144.22

Bennett, Jennifer K Speech and Language $86,996.00 $273.78 $87,269.78 $13,776.58

Bromiel, Lynette  Teacher $27,808.23 $292.07 $28,100.30 $816.37

Brown, Lisa Lea Administrative Assistant $26,138.49 $0.00 $26,138.49 $8,752.78

Burris, Robert  Student Services $46,300.61 $0.00 $46,300.61 $1,384.30

Cabin, Ross M Teacher $110,484.09 $802.63 $111,286.72 $28,842.76

Cerniglia, Kristina  Teacher $104,618.67 $0.00 $104,618.67 $14,229.96

Comiza, Jennifer  Teacher $131,507.84 $783.50 $132,291.34 $21,044.00

Conaghan, Judi  Teacher $113,533.22 $3,631.40 $117,164.62 $23,114.68

Culhane, Patricia  Bookkeeper $72,832.15 $0.00 $72,832.15 $21,905.11

De La Cruz, Carrie  Director-Student Services $155,239.50 $0.00 $155,239.50 $57,712.28

Dinkel, Courtney  Teacher $58,808.00 $926.31 $59,734.31 $13,042.95

Donegan, Catherine  Superintendent $258,553.17 $0.00 $258,553.17 $110,098.62

Drew, Allison  Teacher $115,899.09 $1,460.16 $117,359.25 $6,048.34

Economou-Puhl, Nancy  Social Worker $110,815.30 $2,319.07 $113,134.37 $25,678.40

Fontana, Julie A Teacher $131,850.88 $273.78 $132,124.66 $20,081.95

Frie, Spencer  Teacher $77,601.07 $0.00 $77,601.07 $13,520.97

Garcia, Erica  Teacher $76,491.29 $0.00 $76,491.29 $24,707.67

Garza, Jennifer  Teacher $99,081.73 $2,190.24 $101,271.97 $11,741.06

Gerdin, Jeffrey J Teacher $113,390.09 $3,969.81 $117,359.90 $23,142.22

Gilchrist, Alison K Teacher $115,029.25 $1,267.50 $116,296.75 $23,132.26

Goodrich, Myra  Student Services $113,768.58 $371.12 $114,139.70 $19,674.45

Gordon, William A Teacher $138,403.49 $0.00 $138,403.49 $23,728.71

Gravenites, Jill Carell Teacher $140,090.87 $969.64 $141,060.51 $15,227.39

Hahnstadt, Jason  Teacher $99,653.28 $1,779.57 $101,432.85 $28,526.12

Hamilton, Samantha  Teacher $61,789.57 $1,939.28 $63,728.85 $24,380.92

Harradine, Michelle Ann Teacher $113,980.09 $4,494.31 $118,474.40 $19,785.52



Hayden, Emily  Teacher $154,070.69 $462.39 $154,533.08 $30,022.89

Heffner, Martin  Assistant Principal $127,286.39 $0.00 $127,286.39 $44,068.98

Helfand, Stephanie  Principal $161,141.80 $0.00 $161,141.80 $58,529.00

Jakus, Elizabeth  School Nurse $72,108.84 $0.00 $72,108.84 $4,953.09

Joanis, Matthew D IT Systems/Network Mgr $106,862.50 $0.00 $106,862.50 $40,304.94

Johnson, Alison D Teacher $84,034.27 $136.89 $84,171.16 $28,107.32

Kalinowska, Justyna  Teacher $88,815.43 $1,916.47 $90,731.90 $23,857.99

Kohn, Natalie L Teacher $77,482.52 $479.12 $77,961.64 $22,100.68

Lascola, Angela  Executive Assistant $71,492.98 $0.00 $71,492.98 $27,593.91

Ledoux, Marqus  Instructional Assistant $47,460.74 $0.00 $47,460.74 $28,241.87

Lehman Hunt, Lisa  Teacher $110,931.40 $4,791.18 $115,722.58 $24,638.18

Leventhal, Sophie  Dean of Students $104,034.22 $0.00 $104,034.22 $27,797.33

Lopuszynski, Allison  Teacher $103,727.20 $0.00 $103,727.20 $14,228.91

Macklin, Emily  Teacher $72,636.66 $0.00 $72,636.66 $13,371.44

Mannara, Christopher L Communication Coordinator $58,636.74 $0.00 $58,636.74 $18,757.35

McBride, Nathan  Director -Tech/Innovation $149,268.75 $0.00 $149,268.75 $39,689.47

Mcdowell, Tracey  Teacher $108,149.97 $498.13 $108,648.10 $28,715.56

McGowan, Kathleen  Student Services $72,102.59 $189.36 $72,291.95 $23,488.66

McManus, Beatrice  Instructional Assistant $23,795.46 $0.00 $23,795.46 $3,063.06

Mosher, Riannan  Teacher $41,314.98 $0.00 $41,314.98 $6,421.19

Nash, Sherry L Instructional Assistant $39,426.98 $26.04 $39,453.02 $27,163.22

Parkes, Margaret M Teacher $121,702.28 $983.59 $122,685.87 $14,696.65

Pliego Cordero, Tatiana  Teacher $78,360.99 $0.00 $78,360.99 $17,974.06

Quigley, Catherine  Teacher $81,732.56 $2,600.92 $84,333.48 $18,144.77

Quijada, Moris  Director-Building/Grounds $115,579.22 $0.00 $115,579.22 $48,943.99

Rice, Anna  Teacher $167,493.94 $319.41 $167,813.35 $21,096.43

Richmond, Leslie  Teacher $112,303.11 $205.34 $112,508.45 $14,385.97

Rodriguez, Barbara J Teacher $136,889.22 $524.76 $137,413.98 $29,533.17

Rodriguez, Joseph  Instructional Assistant $56,851.69 $762.33 $57,614.02 $16,373.36

Romisher, Laura A Teacher $141,236.32 $273.78 $141,510.10 $29,602.67

Rosen, Jeffrey  Teacher $93,079.70 $3,057.22 $96,136.92 $28,418.38

Sahn, Laurie  Teacher $116,984.00 $1,003.87 $117,987.87 $28,957.41



Santefort, Kerry  Teacher $88,693.89 $0.00 $88,693.89 $2,592.42

Scheidt, John  Teacher $83,686.25 $1,733.94 $85,420.19 $28,158.34

Sheridan, Cathleen  Teacher $140,840.54 $661.64 $141,502.18 $29,643.43

Sideris, Toula  Teacher $135,984.32 $1,574.28 $137,558.60 $29,556.10

Sikora, Lukasz  IT Systems/Data Manager $76,094.07 $0.00 $76,094.07 $34,662.09

Singer, Jessica  Teacher $94,103.32 $821.34 $94,924.66 $28,385.65

Skilbeck-Harvey, Hilary  Teacher - SEL Facilitator $115,092.60 $0.00 $115,092.60 $19,973.62

Slovitt, Bernadette  Teacher $96,327.98 $775.71 $97,103.69 $14,029.68

Stepen, Daphna L Teacher $137,629.85 $1,519.48 $139,149.33 $29,571.35

Towers, Alexander  Instructional Assistant $19,223.46 $0.00 $19,223.46 $8,126.39

Trueman, Anne  Teacher $136,829.06 $749.10 $137,578.16 $29,508.53

Valsamis, Samantha  School Psychologist $79,265.00 $2,623.74 $81,888.74 $13,631.67

Watson, Sheila  Instructional Assistant $26,610.13 $0.00 $26,610.13 $14,583.74

White, Rachel  Executive Assistant $72,625.00 $0.00 $72,625.00 $21,985.28

White, Susan G Administrative Assistant $22,992.17 $1,165.01 $24,157.18 $20,338.81

Willis, Jennifer W Student Services $125,792.67 $543.00 $126,335.67 $11,837.00

Wise, Laura  Administrative Assistant $45,585.85 $0.00 $45,585.85 $34,300.28

Wood, Andrea  Teacher $63,945.94 $0.00 $63,945.94 $13,156.54

Zajakowski, Blythe Szafoni A Teacher $129,300.73 $0.00 $129,300.73 $23,483.12


